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POWERS Page 1 of 1
SATURDAY, MAY 13 RACE
05/13/2023
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:12:50 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 2
2 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 3 1
3 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 2 4
4 970 YAM 5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 5 3
5 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 4 5
6 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 6 7
7 527/ YAM 5125946 Dakota Jr Priest Muskegon, MI 9 6
8 444 KTM 5061090 Owen Ducharme East Jordan, MI 8 8
9 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 7 9
10 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 10 10

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:12:50 pm
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 434 KTM 971434 Daniel Fritch Freeland, MI 3 2
2 632 YAM 2473743 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 6 1
3 44 HON 5017454 Chris Rocheleau Grant, MI 4 3
4 357 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 5 5
5 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 2 9
6 5 YAM 2210630 Nick Buist Allendale, MI 8 4
7 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 7 6
8 12 KAW 5094140 Tanner Berg Nunica, MI 1 12
9 124/ KTM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 9 7
10 167 YAM 4129870 Derek Larsen Lafox, IL 10 8
11 187 KTM 2473740 Nicholoas Dobberstein Muskegon, MI 11 10
12 932 HON 5104887 Dale Ezell Grand Rapids, MI 12 11
13 383 KAW 3156086 Dylan Freeland Maybee, MI 14 13
14 12/ HON 2410448 Jackson Dewent Six Lakes, MI 13 14
15 700 YAM 5098477 Gabriel Zwinger Trufant, MI 16 15
16 x HON 2240726 Damon Eberly Woodland, MI 15 16

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:12:50 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x YAM 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 2
3 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 3 4
4 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 3
5 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 4 7
6 233 HSK 5026128 Ashton Philipsen Greenville, MI 8 5
7 236 KTM 5092236 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 9 6
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8 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 7 8
9 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 6 9
10 225 GAS 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 11 10
11 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 10 11
12 289 YAM 2123099 Caiden M. Alsbach Ferdon, MI DNF 12

14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 280 GAS 899280 Kyle Petrie Sunfield, MI 1 1
2 173 YAM 5064983 Logan Downing Linden, MI 3 2
3 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 3

25 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 48 YAM 311483 Nicholas J. Wickerham Belding, MI 2 1
2 441 HON 555441 Devon L. Adair Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 799 YAM 260799 Alex Reinke Grand Haven, MI 3 3
4 62 HON 3200890 Kirk White Ferndale, MI 4 4
5 56 SUZ 667056 Brian Eckert Muskegon, MI 6 5
6 65 KTM 529065 Collin Smith Royal Oak, MI 5 7
7 28 HON 5050719 Kyle Hughey Thompsonville, MI 7 6

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 275 YAM 433275 Jason Mccollum Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 768 YAM 678768 Chad Nedo Interlochen, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:12:50 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 2 1
2 970 YAM 5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 6 2
3 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 3 5
4 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 5 4
5 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 4 6
6 444 KTM 5061090 Owen Ducharme East Jordan, MI 8 3
7 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 7 7
8 79 KTM 5012173 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 1 15
9 515 YAM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 10 8
10 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 9 10
11 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 12 9
12 27 KTM 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 13 12
13 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 11 14
14 152 YAM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, mi 14 16
15 812 KTM 5126045 Nolan Kellar Grand Rapids, MI DNF 13
16 45 YAM 2367593 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI DNS 11

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 1 1
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2 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 3 2
3 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 4 3
4 527/ YAM 5125946 Dakota Jr Priest Muskegon, MI 2 5
5 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 5 4
6 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:12:50 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 383 HON 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 1 1
2 115 KTM 5096680 Stacy Wolf Whitehall, MI 2 2

Vet Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 167 YAM 4129870 Derek Larsen Lafox, IL 1 1
2 757 YAM 2473742 Tyler England Allegan, MI 2 2
3 187 KTM 2473740 Nicholoas Dobberstein Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 3 5
5 842 YAM 5045842 Nathan Winkelman Lewiston, MI 5 4
6 738 YAM 777738 Aaron Piercefield Vermontville, MI 8 6
7 625 HON 5018854 Robert Wilkinson Bitely, MI 7 8
8 632 YAM 3092519 Joseph Kotecki Fremont, MI 9 7
9 802 YAM 5041802 Ryder Ruschke Midland, MI 10 9
10 9 YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto Rockford, MI 6 DNF

DNS 529 SUZ 677529 Adam Purple Twin Lake, MI DNS DNS
Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 922 KTM 5018551 Patrick Weiler Bay City, MI 1 1
2 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 404 KAW 5117404 Jeffery Evans Elsie, MI 3 3

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 1 1
DNS 322 KAW 5103322 Clifford Young Jr Walkerville, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:12:50 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 596 GAS 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 1 1
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 107 KTM 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 4 4
5 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 5 5
6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 7 7
8 3 KTM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 8
9 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 9 9
10 721 KTM 2367593 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 10 10
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85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, mi 2 2
3 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 3 3
4 908 HSK 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 5 4
5 33 HSK 3105757 Brody Miller Lapeer, MI 4 5

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:12:50 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 441 HON 555441 Devon L. Adair Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 280 GAS 899280 Kyle Petrie Sunfield, MI 2 2

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 48 YAM 311483 Nicholas J. Wickerham Belding, MI 1 1
2 46 KTM 2061105 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 2 2
3 173 YAM 5064983 Logan Downing Linden, MI 4 3
4 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 3 4
5 411 HON 2274408 Ryan Taft Ann Arbor, MI 7 5
6 515 HON 5015618 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 6 6
7 485 HON 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 5 7
8 43 YAM 2473739 Preston Ricker Cedar Springs, MI 9 8
9 / HSK 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 8 9
10 535 HON 3341535 Tapper Arnold Lansing, MI 10 DNF

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:12:50 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 059 COB 5045059 Carson Fritch Jackson, MI 1 1
2 21 COB 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 3 3

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 79 COB 5012173 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 1 1
2 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 2 2
3 867 COB 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, mi 4 3
4 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 3 4
5 567 KTM 5029567 Wade Morris Ortonville, MI 5 5
6 6 COB 5101239 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 7 6
7 626 COB 5030995 Cody Heverly Clarkston, MI 6 7
8 41 GAS 3272041 Greyson Wickline Waterford Township, MI 8 8
9 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 10 9
10 56 COB 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 9 10
11 344 COB 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 12 11
12 714 KTM 5042714 Knox Locher Davisburg, MI 13 12
13 303 KTM 5015447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 11 DNS
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DNS 99 KTM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 9 Printed:12:50 pm
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 557 YAM 322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 2 1
2 102 KTM 423989 Mark B. Powers Sparta, MI 1 2
3 129 YAM 268129 Chris Wickline Highland, MI 4 DNF
4 275 YAM 433275 Jason Mccollum Muskegon, MI 3 DNS

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 553 KAW 458053 Ryan Weatherby Alma, MI 1 1
2 176 HON 880624 Cory Perriton West Bloomfield, MI 2 2
3 196 KTM 634095 Troy D. Assemany Dearborn Hts, MI 4 3
4 455 HON 218455 Robert Mac Donald Mason, MI 3 4
5 95 HON 578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 5 5
6 320 YAM 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 6 6
7 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 7 7

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 1 1
2 34 HSK 537173 Mark Reed Clarkston, MI 2 2
3 668 GAS 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 3 3
4 190 HSK 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:12:50 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x YAM 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, mi 2 2
3 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 4 4
4 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 7 3
5 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 5 5
6 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 6 6
7 233 HSK 5026128 Ashton Philipsen Greenville, MI 9 7
8 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 8 8
9 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 10 9
10 226 KTM 2939328 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, MI 3 DNS

Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 46 KTM 2061105 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 1 1
2 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 2 2
3 920 YAM 5052090 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 4 3
4 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 3 4
5 225 GAS 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 5 5
6 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:12:50 pm
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30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 1 1
2 411 HON 2274408 Ryan Taft Ann Arbor, MI 4 2
3 62 HON 3200890 Kirk White Ferndale, MI 3 3
4 618 YAM 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 2 4
5 65 KTM 529065 Collin Smith Royal Oak, MI 5 6
6 768 YAM 678768 Chad Nedo Interlochen, MI 7 7
7 28 HON 5050719 Kyle Hughey Thompsonville, MI 6 8
8 167 YAM 4129870 Derek Larsen Lafox, IL 13 5
9 757 YAM 2473742 Tyler England Allegan, MI 8 10
10 2 YAM 343952 Troy White Grand Rapids, MI 10 9
11 54 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Montague, MI 9 12
12 92 YAM 650884 Daniel Boggs Eaton Rapids, MI 11 11
13 802 YAM 5041802 Ryder Ruschke Midland, MI 12 13

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 95 HON 578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 2 2
3 922 KTM 5018551 Patrick Weiler Bay City, MI 3 DNS

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:12:50 pm
45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 553 KAW 458053 Ryan Weatherby Alma, MI 1 1
2 557 YAM 322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 2 2
3 102 KTM 423989 Mark B. Powers Sparta, MI 3 3
4 196 KTM 634095 Troy D. Assemany Dearborn Hts, MI 4 4
5 176 HON 880624 Cory Perriton West Bloomfield, MI 6 5
6 455 HON 218455 Robert Mac Donald Mason, MI 5 6
7 320 YAM 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 7 7

55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 2 1
2 34 HSK 537173 Mark Reed Clarkston, MI 1 2
3 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:12:50 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 HON 5101224 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 34 KTM 5034864 Owen Switalski Brighton, MI 2 2
3 502 YAM 5088502 Jacob Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 3 3
4 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 4 4
5 628 KAW 2363628 Dayton R. Eberly Woodland, MI 5 6
6 563 YAM 2420614 Joey Witherspoon Ravenna, MI 8 5
7 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 6 7
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8 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 7 9
9 10 YAM 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 9 8

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 931 KTM 2322931 Karly Baird Howard City, MI 1 2
2 4/ YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 3 1
3 4 YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 2 4
4 140 KAW 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 4 3

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:12:50 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 632 YAM 2473743 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 1 4
2 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 5 2
3 434 KTM 971434 Daniel Fritch Freeland, MI 6 3
4 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 4 5
5 5 YAM 2210630 Nick Buist Allendale, MI 2 7
6 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 3 11
7 124/ KTM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 9 6
8 840 HON 5083840 Trenton Hubbard Dowling, MI 7 8
9 357 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 18 1
10 562 YAM 2372167 Ayden Dempster 12 9
11 30 HON 5049581 Connor Martin Davisburg, MI 8 14
12 087 HON 5087087 Kollin Johnson Springfield, MI 10 13
13 339 HON 5100339 Blake Burns Holt, MI 14 10
14 613 KAW 2007613 Zachary Shortz Ionia, MI 13 12
15 383 HON 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 17 15
16 700 YAM 5098477 Gabriel Zwinger Trufant, MI 16 16
17 060 KAW 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 15 DNF
18 383/ KAW 3156086 Dylan Freeland Maybee, MI 11 DNS

DNF 89 KAW 5095725 Gabriel Pyper Caledonia, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 15 Printed:12:50 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 799 YAM 260799 Alex Reinke Grand Haven, MI 1 1
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 515 HON 5015618 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 1 1
2 92 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 2 2
3 / HSK 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 3 3
4 50 GAS 2197145 Bret Hurren Davisburg, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:12:50 pm
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 2 1
2 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, mi 1 2
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3 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 3
4 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 4 4
5 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 9 6
7 33 HSK 3105757 Brody Miller Lapeer, MI 8 7
8 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 7 8
9 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 6 10
10 908 HSK 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 10 9
11 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 11 12
12 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 13 11
13 3 KTM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 12 15
14 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 14 14
15 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 16 13
16 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 17 16
17 34 KTM 5034864 Owen Switalski Brighton, MI 15 DNS

DNF 596 GAS 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI DNF DNS
DNS 226 HSK 2939328 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:12:50 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 79 COB 5012173 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 1 1
2 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 2 2
3 867 COB 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, mi 3 3
4 567 KTM 5029567 Wade Morris Ortonville, MI 5 4
5 303 KTM 5015447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 4 5
6 56 COB 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 7 6
7 626 COB 5030995 Cody Heverly Clarkston, MI 6 11
8 41 GAS 3272041 Greyson Wickline Waterford Township, MI 10 8
9 714 KTM 5042714 Knox Locher Davisburg, MI 9 9
10 6 COB 5101239 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 8 10
11 059 COB 5045059 Carson Fritch Jackson, MI 12 7
12 152 KTM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, mi 11 12
13 344 COB 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 13 13

DNF 21 COB 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI DNF DNS
DNS 99 KTM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:12:50 pm
Pit Bike Big Guns (14 & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 710 Unk 2497221 Todd Allen Smith Pentwater, MI 1 1
2 2 HON 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 2 3
3 111 HON 2473744 Jaedon Kutzli Kent City, MI 4 2
4 50 KAW 2197145 Bret Hurren Davisburg, MI 3 4
5 30 HON 5049581 Connor Martin Davisburg, MI 5 DNS

Pit Bike Young Guns (8-14)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 107 KAW 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 1 1
2 786 KAW 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 3 2
3 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 3 KTM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 5 5
6 45 HON 2367593 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 6 DNS
7 515 YAM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 7 DNS

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:12:50 pm
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 1 1
2 157 HSK 5091574 Reid Olson West Olive, MI 2 2
3 3 Unk 5132616 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 3 3

StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 712 Unk 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 2 2
3 822 Unk 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 918 YAM 5117575 Tate Phelps Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 518 Unk 5096634 Charles Price Iii Pierson, MI 4 5

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:12:50 pm
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 44 KTM 5092707 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 111 KAW 2436168 Carter Jaszcz Mesick, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:12:50 pm
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 543 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 1
2 352 YAM 3928352 Hudson Bacon Ortonville, MI 2 2
3 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 3 3
4 118 YAM 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 4 4
5 415 COB 5095415 Kameron Clark Ossineke, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:12:50 pm
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 202 KTM 5127207 Axle Goodman Beaverton, MI 2 1
2 228 YAM 5112228 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 2
3 23 HON 5029323 Carter Wickline Highland, MI 3 3
4 164 YAM 5109164 Tayden Hubbard Douling, MI 5 4
5 712 YAM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 4 5
6 498 KAW 5125935 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 7 7
7 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 6 8
8 918 YAM 5117575 Tate Phelps Muskegon, MI 8 9
9 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI DNF 6
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Race Results Race: 25 Printed:12:50 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 142 KTM 5096142 Hunter Hendley Columbiaville, MI 2 DNF
3 179 KTM 2452754 Silvio Zelinski Traverse City, MI DNS 2

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:12:50 pm
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 768 YAM 2441950 Emmit Nedo Interlochen, MI 1 1
2 843 HON 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 2 2
3 48 KAW 2423976 Arie Spira Muskegon, MI 3 3

Trailblazer Sr.(Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 760 KTM 5015760 Kennady Clark Ossineke, MI 1 1
2 157 YAM 5119157 Landon Batch Muskegon, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:12:50 pm
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 352 YAM 3928352 Hudson Bacon Ortonville, MI 1 1
2 543 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 2 2
3 519 YAM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 3 3
4 118 YAM 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 4 4
5 759 YAM 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 6 5
6 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 5 7
7 725 YAM 5107258 Vayda Heverly Clarkston, MI 7 6
8 415 YAM 5095415 Kameron Clark Ossineke, MI 8 8
9 974 HON 2423974 Emilee Martin Mount Pleasant, MI 9 9
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